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FULL NAME

Andrew Garcia

Rob Price

Clair Southgate

Matthew Graham

Mariana Lewis

Helen Brian

Jo French

Lisa Reed

Tracey Schofield

Chair of ACC

Vice Chair of
ACC

Foundation
Councillor

Parent
Councillor

Co-opted
Councillor

Parent
Councillor

Headteacher

Staff ACC
member

Clerk

APPOINTED BY

ACC Board
Co-opted

ACC

Bristol
Diocese

Parents

ACC

Parents

ACC Board

Staff

ACC Board

Box CE Primary School ACC information 2025-26

DATE OF

APPOINTMNENT

24/03/2022

01/04/2024

01/04/2024

07/12/2022

14/03/2024

15/05/2025

April 2006

14/03/2024

01/09/2024

EGM 22/1/2026 — not all ACC members asked to attend

DATE STEPPED
DOWN

RELEVANT BUSINESS | GOVERNANCE ROLE| MATERIAL INTEREST ARISING
FROM RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN
GOVERNORS OR GOVERNORS

& PECUNIARY INTERST|

Nil return

Nil return

Member of staff

Employer

Nil return

Nil return

Nil return

Nil return

Nil return

IN OTHER
EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTIONS

Nil return

Nil return

Nil return

Employer

Nil return

Nil return

Nil return

Nil return

Nil return

AND STAFF

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

ATTENDANCE AT
ACC MEETINGS
(updated 30/01/2026)

3/3

3/3

3/3

2/3

2/3

1/3

2/2

2/2

2/3
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Box CE Primary School ACC information 2024-25

FULL NAME APPOINTED BY DATE OF DATE STEPPED| RELEVANT BUSINESS | GOVERNANCE ROLE IN |MATERIAL INTEREST ARISING| ATTENDANCE AT
APPOINTMNENT & PECUNIARY INTERST| OTHER EDUCATIONAL FROM RELATIONSHIP ACC MEETINGS
INSTITUTIONS BETWEEN GOVERNORS OR (vear to date)
GOVERNORS AND STAFF
Rob Price Chair of ACC ACC Board | 01/04/2024 Nil return Nil return None 6/6
Co-opted (06/07/2017)
Andrew Garcia |Vice Chair of ACC| Co-opted 24/03/2022 Nil return Nil return None 6/6
Clair Southgate Foundation Bristol 01/04/2024 Member of staff Nil return None 5/6
Councillor Diocese (12/03/2014)
Matthew Graham | Parent Councillor | Parents 07/12/2022 Employer Employer None 6/6
Mariana Lewis Co-opted ACC 14/03/2024 Nil return Nil return None 4/6
Councillor
Sarah Kelsey Foundation Bristol 21/03/2025 | 10/07/2025 Nil return Nil return None 0/3
Councillor Diocese
Helen Brian Parent Councillor | Parents 15/05/2025 Nil return Nil return None 0/2
Jo French Headteacher ACC Board April 2006 Nil return Nil return None 6/6
Lisa Reed Staff ACC Staff 14/03/2024 Nil return Nil return None 6/6
Councillor
Tracey Schofield Clerk ACC Board | 01/09/2024 Nil return Nil return None 6/6




